1Mo

PARK

bemopark.pl

tazienka Przedpgkéj Kuchnia

Pokdj dzienf
16,94 m?

Balkon
10,28 m?

N 7

-
A

Mieszkanie 56

UL. OEAWSKA 1

Liczba
Nr lokalu Pietro pokoi Metraz
04 40,09 m?
17 40,09 m?
30 40,09 m?
43 40,09 m?
40,09 m?
40,09 m?

Balkon

10,28 m?
10,28 m?
10,28 m?
10,28 m?
10,28 m?
10,28 m?




